
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - JAN 2023

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD, 201005

Miss MAMTA SHARMA

P.R.T.

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 42,300.00

1116000100181530

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/07/2014DOJ :

121799

132Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

379635822075

CUVPS7083L

100499955317

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000432

Total :  71,550.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,716.00

 11,421.00

 13,113.00DA :

HRA :

 42,300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  15,150.00

 8,500.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,650.00

Net Salary :  56,400.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30/01/2023


